(

10:00
10:30

10:30
11:00
1:30
1:30
3:00
3:30
6:00

" | Palm Sunday

% . 10:00
= 10:30

10:30
11:00
1:30
1:30
3:00
3:30
6:00

Easter
10:00
10:30

10:30
11:00
1:30
1:30
2:30
3:00
3:30
6:00

D

M 5

/2N
.+, Orthodox Easter

ol o
. n .ol
10:30
11:00
1:30
1:30
3:00
3:30
6:00

Seated Exercise
Daily Chronicles &
News

Sensory Selections
Who Am I?
Sensory Selections
Watercolor Painting
Refreshments
Bingo

Feature Film

Seated Exercise
Daily Chronicles &
News

Sensory Selections
Who Am I?
Sensory Selections
Watercolor Painting
Refreshments
Bingo

Feature Film

10

Seated Exercise
Daily Chronicles &
News

Sensory Selections
Evolution of the Easter Bunny
Sensory Selections
Watercolor Painting

Bunny Funnies

Refreshments

Bingo

Feature Film

17

Seated Exercise
Daily Chronicles &
News

Sensory Selections
What Am I?
Sensory Selections
Watercolor Painting
Refreshments
Bingo

Feature Film

10:00
10:30

10:30
11:00
1:30
1:30
3:00
3:30
6:00

10:00
10:30

10:30
11:00
1:30
1:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
6:00

10:00
10:30

10:30
11:00
1:30
1:30
3:00
3:30
6:00

10:00
10:30

10:30
11:00
1:30
1:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
6:00

Seated Exercise
Daily Chronicles &
News

Sensory Selections
Volleyballoon
Music with Matt
Sensory Selections
Refreshments
Puzzle Palooza
Feature Film

Seated Exercise
Daily Chronicles &
News

Sensory Selections
Volleyballoon
Music with Matt
Sensory Selections
Refreshments
Puzzle Palooza
Diane Dexter Performs

Feature Film
18

11

Seated Exercise
Daily Chronicles &
News

Sensory Selections
Volleyballoon
Crafting Corner
Sensory Selections
Refreshments
Puzzle Palooza
Feature Film

Seated Exercise
Daily Chronicles &
News

Sensory Selections
Volleyballoon
Music with Matt
Sensory Selections
Refreshments
Puzzle Palooza
Diane Dexter Performs
Feature Film

April 2022

Ross-Worthen

10:00

10:30
11:00

1:30
1:30
3:00
3:30
545

10:00

10:30
11:00

1:30
1:30
2:30
3:00
3:30
545

10:00

10:30
11:00

1:30
1:30
3:00
3:30
3:30
5:45

10:00

10:30
11:00

1:30
1:30
2:00
3:00
3:30
545

Chris Baum Duo
Performs

Sensory Selections
Movement with
Julia

Spring Seed Starts
Sensory Selections
Refreshments
Word Games

An Evening with Adele

Daily Chronicles &
News

Sensory Selections
Movement with
Julia

Faith Circle
Sensory Selections
A Taxing Situation
Tea with Kristie-Lee
Word Games

An Evening with Adele

Daily Chronicles &
News

Sensory Selections
Movement with
Julia

Baking Group
Sensory Selections
Refreshments
Drama Club

Word Games

An Evening with Adele

Daily Chronicles &
News

Sensory Selections
Movement with
Julia

Faith Circle
Sensory Selections
All About Jackie Robinson
Refreshments

Word Games

An Evening with Adele

10:00
10:30
11:00

11:45

1:30
1:30
3:00
3:30
545

10:00
10:30
11:00

11:45

1:30
1:30
3:00
3:30
5:45

10:00

10:30
11:00
1:30
1:30
3:00
3:30
5:45

10:00
10:30
11:00

11:45

1:30
1:30
3:00
3:30
5:45

WED

Music with Matt
Sensory Selections
Sit & Get Fit

Daily Chronicles &
News

Baking Group
Sensory Selections
Refreshments
Expressive Art with Julia
An Evening with Holly

Music with Matt
Sensory Selections
Sit & Get Fit

Daily Chronicles &
News

Baking Group
Sensory Selections
Refreshments
Expressive Art with Julia
An Evening with Holly

-y
&

Daily Chronicles &
News

Sensory Selections
Sit & Get Fit
Baking Group
Sensory Selections
Refreshments
Expressive Art with Julia
An Evening with Holly

Music with Matt
Sensory Selections
Sit & Get Fit

Daily Chronicles &
News

Baking Group
Sensory Selections
Refreshments
Expressive Art with Julia
An Evening with Holly

5
N

N
THUR

10:00
10:30

10:30
11:00
1:30

1:30
2:00
3:00
3:30
5:45

10:00

10:30

10:30
11:00
1:30

1:30
2:00
3:00
3:30
5:45

10:00

10:30
11:00
11:30
1:30
1:30
2:00
3:00
3:30
545

10:00
10:30

10:30
11:00
1:30

1:30
2:00
3:00
3:30
5:45

Seated Exercise
Daily Chronicles &
News

Sensory Selections
Travelogue: Amsterdam
Crafting Corner:
Delft-Inspired Tiles
Sensory Selections

Bean Bag Toss
Refreshments

Puzzle Palooza

An Evening with Adele

7

Seated Exercise
Daily Chronicles &
News

Sensory Selections
Listening to Jazz
Crafting Corner: Easter Egg
Critters

Sensory Selections

Bean Bag Toss
Refreshments

Puzzle Palooza

An Evening with Adele

Gary Langdon
Performs

Sensory Selections
Seated Exercise
Daily Chronicles & News
Iris Folding

Sensory Selections

Bean Bag Toss
Refreshments

Puzzle Palooza

An Evening with Adele

1

Seated Exercise
Daily Chronicles &
News

Sensory Selections
What Am I?
Crafting Corner: Klomp Ledge
Decor

Sensory Selections
Bean Bag Toss

Tea with Kristie-Lee
Puzzle Palooza

An Evening with Adele

April Fool's Day

10:00
10:30

10:30
11:00
1:30
1:30
3:00
3:30
6:00

10:00
10:30

10:30
11:00
1:30
1:30
2:00

3:00
3:30
6:00

Passover
Good Friday

10:00
10:30

10:30
11:00
1:30
1:30
3:00
3:30
6:00

Earth Day

10:00
10:30

10:30
11:00
11:00
1:30
3:00
3:30
6:00

10:00
10:30

10:30
11:00
1:30
1:30
2:30
3:00
3:30
6:00

FRI

Seated Exercise
Daily Chronicles &
All About April
Fool's

Sensory Selections
April Fool's Day Guess A Letter
Music with Matt

Sensory Selections
Refreshments

Bingo

Feature Film

Seated Exercise
Daily Chronicles &
News

Sensory Selections
Volleyballoon
Music with Matt
Sensory Selections
Watercolor Class with Linda
Dunn

Tea with Kristie-Lee

Bingo

Feature Film

5

ﬂ

Hopping for Health
Daily Chronicles &
News

Sensory Selections
What on Earth is Earth Day?
Music with Matt

Sensory Selections
Refreshments

Bingo

Feature Film

Seated Exercise
Daily Chronicles &
News

Sensory Selections
Crafting Corner
Volleyballoon
Sensory Selections
Refreshments
Bingo

Feature Film

Seated Exercise
Daily Chronicles &
News

Sensory Selections
History of Arbor Day
Music with Matt
Sensory Selections
Tree Trivia
Refreshments

Bingo
Feature Film

Beginning of Ramadan

10:00
10:30

10:30
11:00
1:30
1:30
3:00
3:30
3:30
6:00

10:00
10:30

10:30
11:00
1:30
1:30
3:00
3:30
6:00

10:00
10:30

10:30
1:30
1:30

3:00
3:30
6:00

10:00
10:30

10:30
11:00

1:30
1:30
3:00
3:30
6:00

10:00
10:30

10:30
11:00

1:30
1:30
3:00
3:30
6:00

SAT

Seated Exercise
Daily Chronicles &
News

Sensory Selections
A Cycle of Faith
Baking Group
Sensory Selections
Refreshments

All About Ramadan
EZ Does It
Feature Film

Seated Exercise
Daily Chronicles &
News

Sensory Selections
Food for Thought
Baking Group
Sensory Selections
Refreshments

EZ Does It
Feature Film

Seated Exercise
Daily Chronicles &
News

Sensory Selections
All About Passover
Sensory Selections
Refreshments

EZ Does It
Feature Film

Seated Exercise 2 /
Daily Chronicles & { Q
News 3 ¢ i
Sensory Selections B

Comedy Queen: Carol
Burnett

Baking Group B
Sensory Selections
Refreshments

EZ Does It

Feature Film

Seated Exercise
Daily Chronicles &
News

Sensory Selections
Father of the Green
Movement

Baking Group
Sensory Selections
Refreshments

EZ Does It
Feature Film




