SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
					April Fool's Day 10:00 Seated Exercise 10:30 Daily Chronicles & All About April Fool's 10:30 Sensory Selections 11:00 April Fool's Day Guess A Letter 1:30 Music with Matt 1:30 Sensory Selections 3:00 Refreshments 3:30 Bingo 6:00 Feature Film	Beginning of Ramadan 10:00 Seated Exercise 10:30 Daily Chronicles & News 10:30 Sensory Selections 11:00 A Cycle of Faith 1:30 Baking Group 1:30 Sensory Selections 3:00 Refreshments 3:30 All About Ramadan 3:30 EZ Does It 6:00 Feature Film
10:00 Seated Exercise 10:30 Daily Chronicles & News 10:30 Sensory Selections 11:00 Who Am I? 1:30 Sensory Selections 1:30 Watercolor Painting 3:00 Refreshments 3:30 Bingo 6:00 Feature Film	10:00 Seated Exercise 10:30 Daily Chronicles & News 10:30 Sensory Selections 11:00 Volleyballoon 1:30 Music with Matt 1:30 Sensory Selections 3:00 Refreshments 3:30 Puzzle Palooza 6:00 Feature Film	10:00 Chris Baum Duo Performs 10:30 Sensory Selections 11:00 Movement with Julia 1:30 Spring Seed Starts 1:30 Sensory Selections 3:00 Refreshments 3:30 Word Games 5:45 An Evening with Adele	10:00 Music with Matt 10:30 Sensory Selections 11:00 Sit & Get Fit 11:45 Daily Chronicles & News 1:30 Baking Group 1:30 Sensory Selections 3:00 Refreshments 3:30 Expressive Art with Julia 5:45 An Evening with Holly	10:00 Seated Exercise 10:30 Daily Chronicles & News 10:30 Sensory Selections 11:00 Travelogue: Amsterdam 1:30 Crafting Corner: Delft-Inspired Tiles 1:30 Sensory Selections 2:00 Bean Bag Toss 3:00 Refreshments 3:30 Puzzle Palooza 5:45 An Evening with Adele	10:00 Seated Exercise 10:30 Daily Chronicles & News 10:30 Sensory Selections 11:00 Volleyballoon 1:30 Music with Matt 1:30 Sensory Selections 2:00 Watercolor Class with Linda Dunn 3:00 Tea with Kristie-Lee 3:30 Bingo 6:00 Feature Film	10:00 Seated Exercise 10:30 Daily Chronicles & News 10:30 Sensory Selections 11:00 Food for Thought 1:30 Baking Group 1:30 Sensory Selections 3:00 Refreshments 3:30 EZ Does It 6:00 Feature Film
Palm Sunday 10:00 Seated Exercise 10:30 Daily Chronicles & News 10:30 Sensory Selections 11:00 Who Am I? 1:30 Sensory Selections 1:30 Watercolor Painting 3:00 Refreshments 3:30 Bingo 6:00 Feature Film	10:00 Seated Exercise 10:30 Daily Chronicles & News 10:30 Sensory Selections 11:00 Volleyballoon 1:30 Music with Matt 1:30 Sensory Selections 3:00 Refreshments 3:30 Puzzle Palooza 4:00 Diane Dexter Performs 6:00 Feature Film	10:00 Daily Chronicles & News 10:30 Sensory Selections 11:00 Movement with Julia 1:30 Faith Circle 1:30 Sensory Selections 2:30 A Taxing Situation 3:00 Tea with Kristie-Lee 3:30 Word Games 5:45 An Evening with Adele	10:00 Music with Matt 10:30 Sensory Selections 11:00 Sit & Get Fit 11:45 Daily Chronicles & News 1:30 Baking Group 1:30 Sensory Selections 3:00 Refreshments 3:30 Expressive Art with Julia 5:45 An Evening with Holly	10:00 Seated Exercise 10:30 Daily Chronicles & News 10:30 Sensory Selections 11:00 Listening to Jazz 1:30 Crafting Corner: Easter Egg Critters 1:30 Sensory Selections 2:00 Bean Bag Toss 3:00 Refreshments 3:30 Puzzle Palooza 5:45 An Evening with Adele	Passover Good Friday 10:00 Hopping for Health 10:30 Daily Chronicles & News 10:30 Sensory Selections 11:00 What on Earth is Earth Day? 1:30 Music with Matt 1:30 Sensory Selections 3:00 Refreshments 3:30 Bingo 6:00 Feature Film	10:00 Seated Exercise 10:30 Daily Chronicles & News 10:30 Sensory Selections 1:30 All About Passover 1:30 Sensory Selections 3:00 Refreshments 3:30 EZ Does It 6:00 Feature Film
Easter 10:00 Seated Exercise 10:30 Daily Chronicles & News 10:30 Sensory Selections 11:00 Evolution of the Easter Bunny 1:30 Sensory Selections 1:30 Watercolor Painting 2:30 Bunny Funnies 3:00 Refreshments 3:30 Bingo 6:00 Feature Film	10:00 Seated Exercise 10:30 Daily Chronicles & News 10:30 Sensory Selections 11:00 Volleyballoon 1:30 Crafting Corner 1:30 Sensory Selections 3:00 Refreshments 3:30 Puzzle Palooza 6:00 Feature Film	10:00 Daily Chronicles & News 10:30 Sensory Selections 11:00 Movement with Julia 1:30 Baking Group 1:30 Sensory Selections 3:00 Refreshments 3:30 Drama Club 3:30 Word Games 5:45 An Evening with Adele	10:00 Daily Chronicles & News 10:30 Sensory Selections 11:00 Sit & Get Fit 1:30 Baking Group 1:30 Sensory Selections 3:00 Refreshments 3:30 Expressive Art with Julia 5:45 An Evening with Holly	10:00 Gary Langdon Performs 10:30 Sensory Selections 11:00 Seated Exercise 11:30 Daily Chronicles & News 1:30 Iris Folding 1:30 Sensory Selections 2:00 Bean Bag Toss 3:00 Refreshments 3:30 Puzzle Palooza 5:45 An Evening with Adele	Earth Day 10:00 Seated Exercise 10:30 Daily Chronicles & News 10:30 Sensory Selections 11:00 Crafting Corner 11:00 Volleyballoon 1:30 Sensory Selections 3:00 Refreshments 3:30 Bingo 6:00 Feature Film	10:00 Seated Exercise 10:30 Daily Chronicles & News 10:30 Sensory Selections 11:00 Comedy Queen: Carol Burnett 1:30 Baking Group 1:30 Sensory Selections 3:00 Refreshments 3:30 EZ Does It 6:00 Feature Film
Orthodox Easter 10:00 Seated Exercise 10:30 Daily Chronicles & News 10:30 Sensory Selections 11:00 What Am I? 1:30 Sensory Selections 1:30 Watercolor Painting 3:00 Refreshments 3:30 Bingo 6:00 Feature Film	10:00 Seated Exercise 10:30 Daily Chronicles & News 10:30 Sensory Selections 11:00 Volleyballoon 1:30 Music with Matt 1:30 Sensory Selections 3:00 Refreshments 3:30 Puzzle Palooza 4:00 Diane Dexter Performs 6:00 Feature Film	10:00 Daily Chronicles & News 10:30 Sensory Selections 11:00 Movement with Julia 1:30 Faith Circle 1:30 Sensory Selections 2:00 All About Jackie Robinson 3:00 Refreshments 3:30 Word Games 5:45 An Evening with Adele	10:00 Music with Matt 10:30 Sensory Selections 11:00 Sit & Get Fit 11:45 Daily Chronicles & News 1:30 Baking Group 1:30 Sensory Selections 3:00 Refreshments 3:30 Expressive Art with Julia 5:45 An Evening with Holly	10:00 Seated Exercise 10:30 Daily Chronicles & News 10:30 Sensory Selections 11:00 What Am I? 1:30 Crafting Corner: Klomp Ledge Decor 1:30 Sensory Selections 2:00 Bean Bag Toss 3:00 Tea with Kristie-Lee 3:30 Puzzle Palooza 5:45 An Evening with Adele	10:00 Seated Exercise 10:30 Daily Chronicles & News 10:30 Sensory Selections 11:00 History of Arbor Day 1:30 Music with Matt 1:30 Sensory Selections 2:30 Tree Trivia 3:00 Refreshments 3:30 Bingo 6:00 Feature Film	10:00 Seated Exercise 10:30 Daily Chronicles & News 10:30 Sensory Selections 11:00 Father of the Green Movement 1:30 Baking Group 1:30 Sensory Selections 3:00 Refreshments 3:30 EZ Does It 6:00 Feature Film

April 2022

Ross-Worthen

